

Tabela de Volumes - RUA 6						
Estaca	Área de Aterro	Área de Corte	Volume de Aterro	Volume de Corte	Volume Acum. de Aterro	Volume Acum. de Corte
0+3.26	0.00	0.73	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
1+0.00	0.01	0.19	0.10	7.66	0.10	7.66
2+0.00	0.00	0.72	0.12	9.02	0.22	16.68
3+0.00	0.00	0.74	0.00	14.57	0.22	31.25
4+0.00	0.00	0.71	0.00	14.53	0.22	45.77
5+0.00	0.00	0.43	0.00	11.49	0.22	57.26
6+0.00	0.00	0.82	0.00	12.51	0.22	69.77
7+0.00	0.00	0.70	0.00	15.18	0.22	84.95
8+0.00	0.00	0.58	0.00	12.77	0.22	97.72
9+0.00	0.00	0.28	0.00	8.53	0.22	106.25
10+0.00	0.00	0.77	0.00	10.42	0.22	116.66
11+0.00	0.00	0.13	0.00	8.99	0.22	125.65
11+2.37	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.16	0.22	125.81